
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY;
Party Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501200000
30740

01/20/2005
12:31:00

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200403010001
02980

200509090004
67340

09/09/2005
10:05:34

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200505250002
54380

200509090004
67370

09/09/2005
10:05:37

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200504130001
75250

200509140004
77680

09/14/2005
01:29:38

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200505120002
28420

200509270005
01750

09/27/2005
09:26:58

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200506070002
76770

200503110001
12280

03/11/2005
02:53:35

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200411050006
11840

200507180003
57880

07/18/2005
01:04:52

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200503010000
96660

200507180003
57900

07/18/2005
01:04:54

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200503010000
96630

200508170004
24400

08/17/2005
03:23:00

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

200504180001
82250

200501110000
15940

01/11/2005
10:36:00

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES PINNACLE
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200504130001
75250

04/13/2005
03:54:19

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 51 Lot#:93
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

200504180001
82250

04/18/2005
03:44:05

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 51 Lot#:18
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

200505120002
28420

05/12/2005
09:15:48

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 51 Lot#:90
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

200505250002
54380

05/25/2005
11:45:47

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 51 Lot#:69
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2



200506220003
10140

06/22/2005
09:27:16

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DAVIS,
DONALD

29 47 200303140001
54660

Lot#:30
Book:29 Pg:47
Sub:EMERALD
PARC

200508110004
12760

08/11/2005
12:20:08

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 51 Lot#:75
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2

200511280006
13990

11/28/2005
02:10:04

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 51 Lot#:70
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

200503010000
96630

03/01/2005
02:37:00

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

34 51 Lot#:23
Book:34 Pg:51

200503010000
96660

03/01/2005
02:37:00

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

32 138 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:138

200506070002
76770

06/07/2005
03:38:19

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

33 31 Lot#:601
Book:33 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSTO
NE PHASE 6
FINAL PLAT

200510130005
34870

10/13/2005
02:54:32

LARRY KENT
BUILDING
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

33 31 Lot#:612
Book:33 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSTO
NE PHASE 6
FINAL PLAT


