Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501200000 30740	01/20/2005 12:31:00	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200403010001 02980	
200509090004 67340	09/09/2005 10:05:34	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200505250002 54380	
200509090004 37370	09/09/2005 10:05:37	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200504130001 75250	
200509140004 77680	09/14/2005 01:29:38	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200505120002 28420	
200509270005 01750	09/27/2005 09:26:58	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200506070002 76770	
200503110001 12280	03/11/2005 02:53:35	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200411050006 11840	
200507180003 57880	07/18/2005 01:04:52	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200503010000 96660	
200507180003 57900	07/18/2005 01:04:54	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200503010000 96630	
200508170004 24400	08/17/2005 03:23:00	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK					200504180001 82250	
200501110000 15940	01/11/2005 10:36:00	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	PINNACLE BANK						Other:SEE INST
200504130001 75250	04/13/2005 03:54:19	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			34	51		Lot#:93 Book:34 Pg:5 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE
200504180001 82250	04/18/2005 03:44:05	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			34	51		Lot#:18 Book:34 Pg:5 Sub:LIME CREEK PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
200505120002 28420	05/12/2005 09:15:48	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			34	51		Lot#:90 Book:34 Pg:5 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
200505250002 64380	05/25/2005 11:45:47	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			34	51		Lot#:69 Book:34 Pg:5 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2

200506220003 10140	06/22/2005 09:27:16	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	DAVIS, DONALD	29	47	200303140001 54660	Lot#:30 Book:29 Pg:47 Sub:EMERALD PARC
200508110004 12760	08/11/2005 12:20:08	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	34	51		Lot#:75 Book:34 Pg:51 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2
200511280006 13990	11/28/2005 02:10:04	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	34	51		Lot#:70 Book:34 Pg:51 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
200503010000 96630	03/01/2005 02:37:00	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	34	51		Lot#:23 Book:34 Pg:51
200503010000 96660	03/01/2005 02:37:00	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	32	138		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:138
200506070002 76770	06/07/2005 03:38:19	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	33	31		Lot#:601 Book:33 Pg:31 Sub:WINDSTO NE PHASE 6 FINAL PLAT
200510130005 34870	10/13/2005 02:54:32	LARRY KENT BUILDING COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK	33	31		Lot#:612 Book:33 Pg:31 Sub:WINDSTO NE PHASE 6 FINAL PLAT